
3098 JAGUAR LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-9227
https://www.adashunjones.com

3098 JAGUAR Lane,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-9227

$419,900

Well-maintained home in a great Howard location with numerous updates! Roof, window &
siding updated in 2022 are just to name a few. The split-bedroom design offers a spacious
layout. Large kitchen with painted cabinets, appliances & a newer patio door that opens to
an amazing backyard complete with a large patio, gazebo, curb edging...

Jeff
Shorewest, Realtors

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2281 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1524

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 757 Tax Amount: 3770

Inclusions: Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer. Basement
Refrigerator & Bar Stolls, Window Treatments,
Mounted TV in basement

Exclusions: Freezer,Security Cameras,Lawn
Ornaments, Kayak Pulley System,Wooden
Shelves in Bsmt, Kitchen Bar Stools, Living rm
& Primary bdrm TVs (brackets stay)

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x16 Main

Bedroom 2 10x13 Main

Bedroom 3 10x13 Main

Family Room 15x19 Lower

Kitchen 15x21 Main

Living Room 14x17 Main

Other Room 13x30 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Deacon Agent Email: jdeacon@shorewest.com


